

City of Galena 211 W 7th St. Galena Kansas 66739



CITY REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING 06/03/2024-CANCELLED DUE TO LACK OF QUORUM

Event Date/Time Jun 3, 2024 6:00 PM Location City Council Chamber 211 W 7th ST, Galena, KS 66739

CALL TO ORDER

Agenda Item CALL TO ORDER

AGENDA

Agenda Item ROLL CALL/PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

MINUTES

Agenda Item REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES 05/20/2024 regularcitycouncilmeeting05_20_20241.pdf

APPROPRIATIONS

Agenda Item AP24-6A \$96,328.58 ap24-6a.pdf

MAYOR

Agenda Item POLICE CHIEF COMMITTEE: TABLED FROM PREVIOUS MEETING

CITY ATTORNEY

CODE ENFORCEMENT

Agenda Item 710 GALENA AVE: TABLED FROM PREVIOUS MEETING

NEW BUSINESS

OLD BUSINESS

Agenda Item FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING REPORT



City of Galena 211 W 7th St. Galena Kansas 66739



Agenda Item

ROYCE CANTRELL

REQUEST UPDATES ON COMPLAINTS ON CITY EMPLOYEES AND WILL UPDATE CITY COUNCIL ON NOTICE OF INTENTS PLACED PREVIOUSLY

ADJOURNMENT